Долг в евро.
	Получил
	Отдал
	Проценты
	

	21.07.2006
6000
	
	
	

	
	27.11.2012
4000
	
	

	Остаток долга
2000
	
	
	



Долг в долларах.
	Долг
	Отдал
	Проценты
	

	26.11.2003 получил
3000
	
	
	

	21.08.2004 получил
5000
	
	
	

	
	16.11.2004 отдал
2600 
	
	

	На 16.11.2004 –
1000 (учитывая %) +
5000 = 6000
	
	
	



